DIO32320
Version 2.0, Jun 2024
www.dioo.com © 2024 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD.I
Low-Power, USB 2.0 High-Speed Switch
 Features
 Super high bandwidth (-3 dB): 2.0 GHz
 VCC operation at 2.7 V to 5.5 V
 Low CON: 3 pF (typ.)

Version 2.0, Jun 2024
www.dioo.com © 2024 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD.II
■ Ordering Information
Ordering Part No. Top Marking MSL RoHS TA Package
DIO32320MP10 DIO3232 3 Green -40 to 85°C MSOP-10 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO32320LP10 YW3A 1 Green -40 to 85°C QFN1.4*1.8-10 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO32320LN10 BC2V 1 Green -40 to 85°C QFN1.4*1.2-10 Tape & Reel, 5000
If you encounter any issue in the process of using the device, please contact our customer
service at marketing@dioo.com or phone us at (+86)-21-62116882. If you have any
improvement suggestions regarding the datasheet, we encourage you to contact our technical
writing team at docs@dioo.com. Your feedback is invaluable for us to provide a better user